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ANEXO N°2 

EJEMPLO DE TABLA DE AMORTIZACIÓN 

 

Tabla de Amortización 

Div Venc. Cuota Amortización Interés Seg. 

Desg. 

Seg. 

Cesantía 

Saldo 

Capital 

1 30-11-2011 91.136 78.981 12.155 0 0 933.916 

2 31-12-2011 91.136 79.929 11.207 0 0 853.987 

3 31-01-2012 91.136 80.888 10.248 0 0 773.099 

4 29-02-2012 91.136 81.859 9.277 0 0 691.240 

5 31-03-2012 91.136 82.841 8.295 0 0 608.399 

6 30-04-2012 91.136 83.835 7.301 0 0 524.564 

7 31-05-2012 91.136 84.841 6.295 0 0 439.723 

8 30-06-2012 91.136 85.859 5.277 0 0 353.864 

9 31-07-2012 91.136 86.890 4.246 0 0 266.974 

19 31-08-2012 91.136 87.932 3.204 0 0 179.042 

11 30-09-2012 91.136 88.987 2.149 0 0 90.055 

12 31-10-2012 91.136 90.055 1.081 0 0 0 

 

Donde, 

 

Div  : Corresponde a  

Venc.  : Corresponde a 

Cuota  : 

Amortización : 

Interés  : 

Seg. Desg. : 

Seg. Cesantía : 

Saldo Capital : 


